SATIA-104F7I-WFB3
Indoor Antenna
104.5mm x 7.8mm
Call: +1-949-783-7300  |  Fax: +1-949-783-7301
Specifi cations are subject
to change without notice.
Suntsu Electronics, Inc.

Outline Drawing
TypicalUnitsElectrical Parameters Maximum RemarksMinimum
Part Numbering Guide
WF = WiFi
COMPLIANT
B3 = 2400-2500MHz
5150-5850MHz
Frequency Band
Impedance
Polarization
Effi ciency
Operating Temperature
Peak Gain
VSWR
At 5550MHz
At 5550MHz
At Center Frequency
50
Vertical
56.5
3.0
MHz
Ω
%
°C
dBi
5850
65
2.0
5150
-20
TypicalUnitsElectrical Parameters Maximum RemarksMinimum
Whip
Connector Type
ABS Black
I-PEX
MaterialItem
Connector Brass
SATIA-104F7I-WFB3
Indoor Antenna
104.5mm x 7.8mm
Call: +1-949-783-7300  |  Fax: +1-949-783-7301
Specifi cations are subject
to change without notice.
Suntsu Electronics, Inc.
142 TECHNOLOGY DR., SUITE 150
IRVINE, CA 92618
2400MHz
2500MHz
2450MHz
3D Radiation Pattern (Unit: dBi)
3D Radiation Pattern (Unit: dBi) Effi ciency vs Frequency
3D Radiation Pattern (Unit: dBi)
Effi ciency
Frequency
Peak Gain
65.68 66.78 64.89
2400 2450 2500
2.25 2.38 2.16
-6
-4